

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1476

Page 1, line 8, replace "shall" with "may"

Page 1, line 11, replace "must" with "may"

Page 1, line 15, replace "must include" with "shall consider including"

Page 1, line 17, replace "involve" with "consider involving"

Page 1, line 18, replace "must be at least eight hours in length and must stress" with "may include"

Renumber accordingly